Final Super Moto Paulista 2013

5a etapa Paulista de SM

Provas
2° Prova Sm1/Sm2/Sm4
Corrida (18 Voltas)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(1) FRANCISCO LUIZ VELASCO R. FILHO
1 14:34:11.271
2 1:00.112 +1.042 14:35:11.383
3 1:00.610 +1.540 14:36:11.993
4 1:01.592 +2.522 14:37:13.585
5 59.070 - 14:38:12.655
6 1:00.312 +1.242 14:39:12.967
7 59.375 +0.305 14:40:12.342
8 59.491 +0.421 14:41:11.833
9 59.615 +0.545 14:42:11.448
10 59.440 +0.370 14:43:10.888
11 59.930 +0.860 14:44:10.818
12 59.985 +0.915 14:45:10.803
13 1:00.065 +0.995 14:46:10.868
14 59.541 +0.471 14:47:10.409
15 1:00.249 +1.179 14:48:10.658
16 59.971 +0.901 14:49:10.629
17 1:01.279 +2.209 14:50:11.908
18 1:00.337 +1.267 14:51:12.245
(33) IGOR VARONE JUSTO
1 14:34:11.196
2 1:00.128 +0.332 14:35:11.324
3 1:00.716 +0.920 14:36:12.040
4 1:01.836 +2.040 14:37:13.876
5 59.928 +0.132 14:38:13.804
6 59.796 - 14:39:13.600
7 1:00.111 +0.315 14:40:13.711
8 1:00.436 +0.640 14:41:14.147
9 59.973 +0.177 14:42:14.120
10 59.966 +0.170 14:43:14.086
1 1:00.111 +0.315 14:44:14.197
12 1:00.314 +0.518 14:45:14.511
13 1:00.203 +0.407 14:46:14.714
14 1:01.058 +1.262 14:47:15.772
15 1:01.076 +1.280 14:48:16.848
16 1:00.785 +0.989 14:49:17.633
17 1:01.076 +1.280 14:50:18.709
18 1:00.572 +0.776 14:51:19.281
(145) CLEBER GUIMARAES
1 14:34:15.368
2 58.021 - 14:35:13.389
3 59.240 +1.219 14:36:12.629
4 1:10.062 +12.041 14:37:22.691
5 58.899 +0.878 14:38:21.590
6 58.115 +0.094 14:39:19.705
7 58.736 +0.715 14:40:18.441
8 59.108 +1.087 14:41:17.549
9 58.483 +0.462 14:42:16.032
10 1:01.130 +3.109 14:43:17.162
1 1:00.497 +2.476 14:44:17.659
12 1:07.569 +9.548 14:45:25.228
13 1:00.645 +2.624 14:46:25.873
14 59.024 +1.003 14:47:24.897
15 58.863 +0.842 14:48:23.760
16 1:00.248 +2.227 14:49:24.008
17 1:00.292 +2.271 14:50:24.300
18 59.140 +1.119 14:51:23.440
(273) HELPIO NEGUEIRA
1 14:34:12.430
2 59.855 +0.335 14:35:12.285
3 1:00.243 +0.723 14:36:12.528
4 1:00.506 +0.986 14:37:13.034
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5 59.520 | - 14:38:12.554
6 1:00.436 +0.916 14:39:12.990
7 1:00.483 +0.963 14:40:13.473
8 1:00.497 +0.977 14:41:13.970
9 1:01.453 +1.933 14:42:15.423

10 1:01.473 +1.953 14:43:16.896
11 1:01.260 +1.740 14:44:18.156
12 1:01.211 +1.691 14:45:19.367
13 1:01.051 +1.531 14:46:20.418
14 1:01.327 +1.807 14:47:21.745
15 1:00.943 +1.423 14:48:22.688
16 1:01.174 +1.654 14:49:23.862
17 1:00.832 +1.312 14:50:24.694
18 1:02.325 +2.805 14:51:27.019
(55) GUSTAVO BRANDAO
1 14:34:15.421
2 1:02.284 +0.629 14:35:17.705
3 1:01.870 +0.215 14:36:19.575
4 1:03.049 +1.394 14:37:22.624
5 1:02.659 +1.004 14:38:25.283
6 1:02.239 +0.584 14:39:27.522
7 1:01.703 +0.048 14:40:29.225
8 1:02.727 +1.072 14:41:31.952
9 1:02.505 +0.850 14:42:34.457
10 1:01.920 +0.265 14:43:36.377
1 1:01.691 +0.036 14:44:38.068
12 1:02.464 +0.809 14:45:40.532
13 1:01.975 +0.320 14:46:42.507
14 1:02.540 +0.885 14:47:45.047
15 1:02.499 +0.844 14:48:47.546
16 1:01.952 +0.297 14:49:49.498
17 1:01.655 - 14:50:51.153
18 1:02.600 +0.945 14:51:53.753
(22) GLAUCUS VINICIUS
1 14:34:16.989
2 1:04.323 +1.016 14:35:21.312
3 1:04.417 +1.110 14:36:25.729
4 1:06.083 +2.776 14:37:31.812
5 1:05.518 +2.211 14:38:37.330
6 1:04.419 +1.112 14:39:41.749
7 1:03.963 +0.656 14:40:45.712
8 1:03.746 +0.439 14:41:49.458
9 1:03.706 +0.399 14:42:53.164
10 1:04.464 +1.157 14:43:57.628
11 1:06.000 +2.693 14:45:03.628
12 1:05.155 +1.848 14:46:08.783
13 1:04.462 +1.155 14:47:13.245
14 1:04.231 +0.924 14:48:17.476
15 1:03.307 | - 14:49:20.783
16 1:04.876 +1.569 14:50:25.659
17 1:04.569 +1.262 14:51:30.228
(17) GILBERTO EVANGELISTA VIEIRA
1 14:34:19.535
2 1:05.106 +0.764 14:35:24.641
3 1:04.685 +0.343 14:36:29.326
4 1:04.923 +0.581 14:37:34.249
5 1:04.754 +0.412 14:38:39.003
6 1:04.624 +0.282 14:39:43.627
7 1:04.342 - 14:40:47.969
8 1:04.908 +0.566 14:41:52.877
9 1:04.729 +0.387 14:42:57.606
10 1:06.366 +2.024 14:44:03.972
1 1:07.163 +2.821 14:45:11.135

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
12 1:06.623 +2.281 14:46:17.758
13 1:07.251 +2.909 14:47:25.009
14 1:07.042 +2.700 14:48:32.051
15 1:06.257 +1.915 14:49:38.308
16 1:05.902 +1.560 14:50:44.210
17 1:06.925 +2.583 14:51:51.135

(76) JOSE LUIS EBOLI VILLAMARIN
1 - 14:34:22.499
2 1:08.004 +2.463 14:35:30.503
3 1:07.019 +1.478 14:36:37.522
4 1:07.314 +1.773 14:37:44.836
5 1:06.412 +0.871 14:38:51.248
6 1:05.608 +0.067 14:39:56.856
7 1:06.125 +0.584 14:41:02.981
8 1:06.708 +1.167 14:42:09.689
9 1:09.807 +4.266 14:43:19.496
10 1:06.591 +1.050 14:44:26.087
11 1:06.328 +0.787 14:45:32.415
12 1:06.852 +1.311 14:46:39.267
13 1:05.541 ‘ - 14:47:44.808
14 1:07.188 +1.647 14:48:51.996
15 1:07.152 +1.611 14:49:59.148
16 1:07.201 +1.660 14:51:06.349
17 1:08.281 +2.740 14:52:14.630
(23) REGINALDO PAES - RAUL
1 - 14:34:22.174
2 1:07.733 +0.505 14:35:29.907
3 1:07.316 +0.088 14:36:37.223
4 1:07.449 +0.221 14:37:44.672
5 1:08.245 +1.017 14:38:52.917
6 1:08.550 +1.322 14:40:01.467
7 1:08.859 +1.631 14:41:10.326
8 1:09.468 +2.240 14:42:19.794
9 1:08.677 +1.449 14:43:28.471
10 1:08.563 +1.335 14:44:37.034
11 1:08.267 +1.039 14:45:45.301
12 1:08.361 +1.133 14:46:53.662
13 1:08.553 +1.325 14:48:02.215
14 1:07.228 - 14:49:09.443
15 1:08.615 +1.387 14:50:18.058
16 1:09.098 +1.870 14:51:27.156
(5) RANIERI BRASIL
1 - 14:34:27.954
2 1:13.803 +3.789 14:35:41.757
3 1:12.294 +2.280 14:36:54.051
4 1:10.014 - 14:38:04.065
5 1:13.030 +3.016 14:39:17.095
6 1:11.588 +1.574 14:40:28.683
7 1:12.146 +2.132 14:41:40.829
8 1:11.342 +1.328 14:42:52.171
9 1:13.406 +3.392 14:44:05.577
10 1:16.342 +6.328 14:45:21.919
11 1:13.939 +3.925 14:46:35.858
12 1:14.695 +4.681 14:47:50.553
13 1:12.117 +2.103 14:49:02.670
14 1:18.982 +8.968 14:50:21.652
15 1:14.485 +4.471 14:51:36.137
(113) DAGOBERTO MOURA FILHO
1 - 14:34:27.300
2 1:14.149 +0.752 14:35:41.449
3 1:13.614 +0.217 14:36:55.063
4 1:17.256 +3.859 14:38:12.319
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Hora do dia

14:39:27.543
14:40:41.754
14:41:59.349
14:43:14.182
14:44:32.336
14:45:46.996
14:47:00.393
14:48:16.324
14:49:34.800
14:50:48.613
14:52:03.486

(75) LUCIANO CAETANO CARBALLO RODRIGUEZ
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14:50:13.322
14:51:16.590
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